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02/19/17 2:03 PMFINAL:: NCHSAA Women’s First Round Basketball Playoff

Bertie 20-0-01 1E

______________________________________________________________________________________________Southern Vance 9-11-032 16ME

T. Wingate Andrews 13-7-022 8ME

______________________________________________________________________________________________Warren County 17-3-013 9E

Roanoke Rapids 16-4-08 5E

______________________________________________________________________________________________Carrboro 11-9-028 12ME

East Bladen 18-2-011 4ME

______________________________________________________________________________________________First Flight 14-6-019 13E

South Lenoir 19-1-04 3E

______________________________________________________________________________________________Midway 10-10-030 14ME

South Granville 15-5-017 6ME

______________________________________________________________________________________________East Duplin 16-4-015 11E

Kinston 15-5-010 7E

______________________________________________________________________________________________Graham 11-9-026 10ME

Bartlett Yancey 18-2-05 2ME

______________________________________________________________________________________________Pasquotank County 12-8-023 15E

Clinton 20-0-02 1ME

______________________________________________________________________________________________Washington 12-8-024 16E

North Pitt 17-3-012 8E

______________________________________________________________________________________________South Columbus 12-8-025 9ME

North Johnston 16-4-016 5ME

______________________________________________________________________________________________John A. Holmes 14-6-018 12E

SouthWest Edgecombe 16-4-07 4E

______________________________________________________________________________________________West Bladen 11-9-029 13ME

Red Springs 17-3-06 3ME

______________________________________________________________________________________________Currituck County 14-6-020 14E

Northside - Jacksonville 18-2-09 6E

______________________________________________________________________________________________Fairmont 11-9-027 11ME

Eastern Randolph 14-6-021 7ME

______________________________________________________________________________________________Farmville Central 16-4-014 10E

North Brunswick 20-0-03 2E

______________________________________________________________________________________________Durham School of the Arts 9-11-031 15ME

Hosting priority based on region seed



School Name
20 Game

W/L/T
Overall
Seed

 Women’s Basketball Priority Hosting

2A E
Bertie 20-0-01

Clinton 20-0-02

North Brunswick 20-0-03

South Lenoir 19-1-04

Bartlett Yancey 18-2-05

Red Springs 17-3-06

SouthWest Edgecombe 16-4-07

Roanoke Rapids 16-4-08

Northside - Jacksonville 18-2-09

Kinston 15-5-010

East Bladen 18-2-011

North Pitt 17-3-012

Warren County 17-3-013

Farmville Central 16-4-014

East Duplin 16-4-015

North Johnston 16-4-016

South Granville 15-5-017

John A. Holmes 14-6-018

First Flight 14-6-019

Currituck County 14-6-020

Eastern Randolph 14-6-021

T. Wingate Andrews 13-7-022

Pasquotank County 12-8-023

Washington 12-8-024

South Columbus 12-8-025

Graham 11-9-026

Fairmont 11-9-027

Carrboro 11-9-028

West Bladen 11-9-029

Midway 10-10-030

Durham School of the Arts 9-11-031

Southern Vance 9-11-032
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02/19/17 2:03 PMFINAL:: NCHSAA Women’s First Round Basketball Playoff

Smoky Mountain 20-0-01 1W

______________________________________________________________________________________________Bandys 8-12-032 16MW

Forbush 18-2-013 8MW

______________________________________________________________________________________________East Rutherford 16-4-017 9W

Maiden 16-4-012 5W

______________________________________________________________________________________________West Davidson 12-8-025 12MW

East Lincoln 18-2-08 4MW

______________________________________________________________________________________________Lincolnton 12-8-022 13W

East Burke 19-1-04 3W

______________________________________________________________________________________________Mount Pleasant 10-10-029 14MW

Trinity 13-7-010 6MW

______________________________________________________________________________________________Charles D. Owen 14-6-020 11W

Franklin 17-3-015 7W

______________________________________________________________________________________________Surry Central 12-8-023 10MW

Monroe 19-1-06 2MW

______________________________________________________________________________________________Wilkes Central 11-9-027 15W

Salisbury 19-1-02 1MW

______________________________________________________________________________________________Huss 9-11-030 16W

Madison 16-4-016 8W

______________________________________________________________________________________________Parkwood 16-4-018 9MW

Stuart Cramer 14-6-09 5MW

______________________________________________________________________________________________Ashe County 14-6-021 12W

North Wilkes 19-1-05 4W

______________________________________________________________________________________________South Stokes 10-10-028 13MW

North Surry 19-1-07 3MW

______________________________________________________________________________________________West Caldwell 11-9-026 14W

R-S Central 17-3-014 6W

______________________________________________________________________________________________West Stanly 12-8-024 11MW

East Davidson 17-3-011 7MW

______________________________________________________________________________________________Newton-Conover 15-5-019 10W

Mountain Heritage 19-1-03 2W

______________________________________________________________________________________________Lake Norman Charter 9-11-031 15MW

Hosting priority based on region seed



School Name
20 Game

W/L/T
Overall
Seed

 Women’s Basketball Priority Hosting

2A W
Smoky Mountain 20-0-01

Salisbury 19-1-02

Mountain Heritage 19-1-03

East Burke 19-1-04

North Wilkes 19-1-05

Monroe 19-1-06

North Surry 19-1-07

East Lincoln 18-2-08

Stuart Cramer 14-6-09

Trinity 13-7-010

East Davidson 17-3-011

Maiden 16-4-012

Forbush 18-2-013

R-S Central 17-3-014

Franklin 17-3-015

Madison 16-4-016

East Rutherford 16-4-017

Parkwood 16-4-018

Newton-Conover 15-5-019

Charles D. Owen 14-6-020

Ashe County 14-6-021

Lincolnton 12-8-022

Surry Central 12-8-023

West Stanly 12-8-024

West Davidson 12-8-025

West Caldwell 11-9-026

Wilkes Central 11-9-027

South Stokes 10-10-028

Mount Pleasant 10-10-029

Huss 9-11-030

Lake Norman Charter 9-11-031

Bandys 8-12-032


